(VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/:
3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name
$310.00 1 354 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Mitchell 246.00 3.00 Audrey Whitehead
2 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 243.00 2.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler

3 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 150.00 1.00 Stefani Wagley



(VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/:
3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Points Owner's Name

$55.00 1 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 193.00 7.00 Kathleen M Grayson
$33.00 2 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 191.00 6.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker
$22.00 3 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 190.00 5.00 Double F Ranch

4 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 189.00 4.00 Leslie D Thompson

5 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 187.00 3.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry

6 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 186.00 2.00 Daniel Dalager

7 314 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 92.00 1.00 Holly Lindberg



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

31. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Score Points Owner's Name

Rider's Name

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name
Audrey Mitchell 75,50 2.00 Audrey Whitehead

354 Dual Smarts Smooth
70.50 1.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler

$20.00 1
Tyler Benson

2 412 Seven S Redhawk



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
310. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$55.00 1 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 10.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker
$33.00 2 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 7450 9.00 Cathy Wright
$22.00 3 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 74.00 8.00 Kathleen M Grayson
4 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 7250 7.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry
5 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 72.00 6.00 Double FRanch
6 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 5.00 Double F Ranch
7 366 Roo Starlet Teresa Triplitt 7150 4.00 Teresa Triplitt
8 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.00 3.00 Daniel Dalager
9 200 RJSmart Little Girl Deana Uhl 70.50 2.00 Deana Uhl

10 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 70.00 1.00 Leslie D Thompson



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
33. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$20.00 1 354 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Mitchell 65.50 2.00 Audrey Whitehead
OP3+2 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 61.50 1.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
330. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1
$36.00 2
$24.00 3
$12.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

OP112

169
181
168
182
179
157
201
314
366
278
200
180

Do Berry

Boots Be Tuff

The Magic Spark
SparksGenuineArticle
CR Typically Tuff
Smooth And Easy Lady
Digger She Sparkles
Giv Me Mora Guns
Roo Starlet

She Lights My Fire

RJ Smart Little Girl
Kings Melody

Kathleen M Grayson
Larry Walker

Leah Smith

Leslie D Thompson
Sherri Fischer
Daniel Dalager
Cathy Wright

Holly Lindberg
Teresa Triplitt

Billy S Drennan
Deana Uhl

Roy Fischer

73.00
73.00
72.50
71.00
70.50
67.00
65.50
63.50
63.50
61.00
60.00
69.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Kathleen M Grayson
Larry And Be-Ann Walker
John And Leah Smith
Leslie D Thompson
Double F Ranch

Daniel Dalager

Cathy Wright

Holly Lindberg

Teresa Triplitt

Gwen Drennan & Kerry
Deana Uhl

Double F Ranch



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
38. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$44.00 1 413 Why Nottish Tyler Benson 71.00 10.00 Tyler Benson
$33.00 2 362 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 70.00 9.00 Renee Jones
$22.00 3 414 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 70.00 8.00 William E Lewis
$11.00 4 288 Belles Major Chex Christina Rae Hunter 69.00 7.00 Christina Rae Hunter
5 361 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 69.00 6.00 Renee Jones
6 415 Playin With Cher William E Lewis 69.00 5.00 William E Lewis
7 389 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 65.00 4.00 Stefani Wagley
8 354 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Mitchell 65.00 3.00 Audrey Whitehead
OP19 412 Seven S Redhawk Tyler Benson 65.00 2.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler

OP210 282 Docs Special Spy Johnny Britton 67.00 1.00 Johnny Britton



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
380. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

O O O o o o

279
278
258
182
157
181

CD Can Handle It

She Lights My Fire
Shinee Boon
SparksGenuineArticle
Smooth And Easy Lady
Boots Be Tuff

Billy S Drennan
Billy S Drennan
Christine Wills
Leslie D Thompson
Daniel Dalager

Larry Walker

75.00
65.00
71.00
59.00
61.00
72.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gwen Drennan And Steve
Gwen Drennan & Kerry
Christine Wills

Leslie D Thompson

Daniel Dalager

Larry And Be-Ann Walker



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910756 (Chris Jeter): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00 1
$24.00 2
3
4
5

288
412
362
361
354

Belles Major Chex
Seven S Redhawk
Rockin Remenic
Peppinics A Glo

Dual Smarts Smooth

Christina Rae Hunter
Tyler Benson

Renee Jones

Ken Jones

Audrey Mitchell

65.50
65.50
65.50
63.50
63.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Christina Rae Hunter
Sydney Frames & Tyler
Renee Jones

Renee Jones

Audrey Whitehead



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
35. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00
$24.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

389
288
362
361
354
412

Precious Metalz
Belles Major Chex
Rockin Remenic
Peppinics A Glo
Dual Smarts Smooth
Seven S Redhawk

Stefani Wagley
Christina Rae Hunter
Renee Jones

Ken Jones

Audrey Mitchell

Tyler Benson

72.00
70.50
69.50
68.00
65.50
64.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley
Christina Rae Hunter
Renee Jones

Renee Jones

Audrey Whitehead
Sydney Frames & Tyler



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
350. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 1 339 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore-Carlisle 72.00 11.00 Mary Carlisle
$33.00 2 201 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 72.00 10.00 Cathy Wright
$22.00 3 182 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.50 9.00 Leslie D Thompson
$11.00 4 180 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 8.00 Double FRanch
5 157 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.00 7.00 Daniel Dalager
6 169 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 69.00 6.00 Kathleen M Grayson
7 314 Giv Me Mora Guns Holly Lindberg 66.00 5.00 Holly Lindberg
8 179 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 65.00 4.00 Double F Ranch
9 278 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 64.50 3.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry
OP110 181 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 71.00 2.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker
OP211 200 RJ Smart Little Girl Deana Uhl 66.50 1.00 Deana Uhl



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
670. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

180
278
181
339
169
179
201
200
182
157

Kings Melody

She Lights My Fire
Boots Be Tuff
Starlights Gypsyrose
Do Berry

CR Typically Tuff
Digger She Sparkles
RJ Smart Little Girl
SparksGenuineArticle

Smooth And Easy Lady

Roy Fischer

Billy S Drennan
Larry Walker

Mary Moore-Carlisle
Kathleen M Grayson
Sherri Fischer
Cathy Wright

Deana Uhl

Leslie D Thompson

Daniel Dalager

75.50
73.50
73.00
71.00
70.50
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.00
64.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Double F Ranch

Gwen Drennan & Kerry
Larry And Be-Ann Walker
Mary Carlisle

Kathleen M Grayson
Double F Ranch

Cathy Wright

Deana Uhl

Leslie D Thompson

Daniel Dalager



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
39. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$24.00 1
$16.00 2
3
4

402
389
354
412

Code Name Yankee
Precious Metalz
Dual Smarts Smooth
Seven S Redhawk

Tracy L Johnson
Stefani Wagley
Audrey Mitchell

Tyler Benson

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Tracy Lynn Johnson
Stefani Wagley

Audrey Whitehead
Sydney Frames & Tyler



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)
390. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

O O O O O o o o

278
314
180
366
182
157
181
169

She Lights My Fire

Giv Me Mora Guns
Kings Melody

Roo Starlet
SparksGenuineArticle
Smooth And Easy Lady
Boots Be Tuff

Do Berry

Billy S Drennan
Holly Lindberg

Roy Fischer

Teresa Triplitt

Leslie D Thompson
Daniel Dalager
Larry Walker
Kathleen M Grayson

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gwen Drennan & Kerry
Holly Lindberg

Double F Ranch

Teresa Triplitt

Leslie D Thompson

Daniel Dalager

Larry And Be-Ann Walker
Kathleen M Grayson



